
A , " ......, ...... 

HOI CIA £)INH TU NHAN CHINH TRr VIET NAM . . ... -, 
fAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIArTON 

PO. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205'()635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # 521024 

POLITICAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
. (Two copies~ 

VEWL.# ------
1-171 __ Yes-,-, __ No 

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM __ ......,T~IEIio\.....,. __ _ 
Last Middle 

TAN su 
First 

Current Address 15B Vo Tan Duc, Tam Binh, Cuu Long VIETNAM 

Date of Birth Oct 1, 1943 Place of Birth Tuong Loc, Vietnam 

Prey i ous Occupa t ion rbefore 1975) _~t~' ct~k:>;....:i:....::c;.:;.t-~~/..:;V ___________ _ 
(Rank & Position) ~ 

2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATION CAliP Dates: From 1975 To 9-87 -.....:;;....;....::-.---

3. SPONSOR I S NAME: --=-THA=l;;;;..~I...::T::.=H;;.;;;I~N.;:;.GU;;;..Y;;;.;;E;;;.;;N~-:":",, _________ _ 
Name 

Address , Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U.S. 

Name, Address' Telephone 

Trung Quang Bui 

MaiTrinh Nguyen, 

Minh thi Nguyen, 

, 
Relationship 

Nephew 

Niece 

~ou:::n.n 

If you are eliqible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria &d have not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged to do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form 1-130 
must do so. 

Date Prepared: ;Yep 7,. Rf 



Page 2 , 
~ , . , 

;L:~ME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : LE TAN SU 
--~(~L~1-s~t~ed~o~n~p~a~g~e~1~)------------

-
NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIONSHIP 

- PA. 

NGUYEN THI XUAN HUONG 06-05-54 Wife 

LE TAN NGHIA 12-03-73 Son 

LE HIEU THUAN 07 -19-79 Son , 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 

TO 



.. ,.. 
~STATES~ 
I-A~~ 
§,.fJ 
CONFERENCE 

NATIONAL OFFICE 

MICRATION AND REFUCEE SERVICES 
1112 MASSACHUSEnS AVENUE. ft.W •• WASI.JGTOII. D.c.2GCIOS 

ORDERLY IEPARlURE PlOalWt (VIE'lHAM) 

AFFIDIWIT OF REIATI(H)HlP 

... ---
aPIV'~4 

(if ) 

measE OF Orlando 
SfX:TI~ I . 

Y~~:_Mr~h8~ __ ~'N~a~u~~~e~D~~~Th~i~ __ ~~~Th~a~m~ __ 
- Fenny Middle Given 

Phone: (Bale) ( 
(Nxk) --"------

Your Address: . 
~~~~r~~St~n.~t~----------------~~~~~-~tY.-}~ti~t~y--~S~ta~u--~zirp~~~ 

D!lte of Birth: 05-12-1941 Place of ~irth: ...,;V;..::::;i;.;;e..;;;,tn_a;;;,;;m;;....-__ Nationality: Vietnam 

Dau of Entry to U.S.: 05-31-75 PraI:(ca.mtry/camp) Eglin A. F. B 

My Alien Registration ·Nunber: (if applicable)·.;.;Ir2;....Aw11 .... -.... 1~0:..L7_..;.oIC.3.=.11=--______ _ 

~a1 Status: Parolee Pennanent :Resident ___ x_ U.S. Citizen:...-__ 
My Naturalization Certificau Nl.lnber: (if applicable ), __________ _ 

S~I~ II 

I am filing the Affidavit for the following relatives still in Vietnam to came the United 
States under the Orderly Departure Prograa (OIP). 

A copy of Dr:I 1-94 (both sides) 1-151 or ___ 1-551 (Petmanent 
:Resident card) Is. atqached. ---

.' . 
I have filed an 1-130 (IDmigrant Visa Petition) for eaeh of my relative(s) prior to 
sutmittirr.J the Affidavit yes x' . no. If yes, date subnitted: and 
date approved: • 

ii\TE/PIACE OF BIJmf REIATIa&lIP '10' YClJ 

Tan Su 10-01-43 Vietnam Half-brother 

~-=_~~~ ______ ~~0~6~-~0~5~-~5~4:/V~iT.e~t~n_a_m~ ____ ~S_i_8t~e_r_-~i=n_-~l~a~w ___ ~~~~ __ ~Ito.-T.ran 
12-03-1973 Vietnam Nephew Tam Binh, Vinh Long 

A ~ 07-19-79/ Vietnam Nephew VIE~AM 

If you are filing this affidavit for persons in Vietn.D Who are eligible for COP as focmer 
u.S. enployeesr persons closely associated with U.s. efforts pr-ior to 1975: political 
prisonerr or Amerasian, please canplete the infOllDation in section III and IV. 

SErrI~ III 
• 

'lbe following are persons in Vietnam known to me and who IIBy .be eligible to enter the U.S • 
• a fonoer U.S. govemnent employee or cl~ associate to the U.S. J political prisoner, 
Asian-American: ' 

Name of Principal ApPUcant Date/Place of Birth Relation (if any) Address in vietnam 

Le Tan Su 10-01-1943/Vietnam Half-brother Trai Cai Tao Z30C 
001 5 KII HamT8n 



.. 
u.s. 00JERtI4EN'1' EMPImEE: '1:DCRIPl'1~ OF PAST ASSOCIATI~ (of applicant) 

.I.S. Q)vernaent Agency ~~ __________ Last TiUe/Ckade ______ _ 
I we/POsi ticn of supervIsor / 

I .S. 0:Jnpany, (k)ntractor, lqertj, OI:ganizaticn or FQmdaticn 
:..est Title/Grade: / Name/POsition of supe-rv-i ..... so-r--------,Z---

':' "uME OF VIETNAMESE ~ (priex' to 1975): I "', 

,·:tnistry or Military Olit Sub-sector Vinb LOm: Last Title/Ckade C .... a;;.,jplO,.;t;;;.;a;;;,;i_n ______ _ 
':'.ne/Position of SUpervisor Le Trun~ Thanh CQlQnel / <;:gmmander 

. 
POAMER ASSOCIATE OF U.S. AND INTERNED IN RE-EIXJCATlOO CAMP: 

·-/.15 time spent in re-educaticn canp? Yes.......x..' No _ rate: frail June 75 to Present 

FORMER S'lUDf.m' IN U.S. ~ ABRaM> t.m£R U.S. <XNERNMENr SFOOSORSHIP: 

School Location 
'~ of~Deg--r-ee-cc-~Oe-r~t~i~f~ica~te----- ------------------... -------------
!late of &upl~nt or Training: fran ----r-~ __ --r- to ----~--'""'!"T"...,.....-~ 

.' (IID\Wyear) .' (IOOnttVyear) 

Fanale :...sIAN-AMERICANS: . Single Married Male 
:\lll Name of the tbther: Iddress: ---- ----
:Ul.l Name of the u.s. Citizen Father (if kriOWI'i): ------------
:is CUrrent ~SI$: ____________________________ _ 

Ngu.,en Tbi Xuan HUQog! I.e Tan Su 

I.e Tan Nghia 

~ Hieu Thuan 

MTE OF BIRTH 

06-05 ... 54 
12-03-73 
07 ... 19-79 

REIATI(N;HIP'lO P.A. 

Wife 
, SQn 

Son 

'"!':i-.....,...~~~rf-:o;.--,""'=-r"'lrT"c. My Omnissipl r2'aW~TI: Slate of "Dim 
My Commission E.pir., A.nn 5. 19S5 

.",u."n.';' II.,. h ... , . ..... ..~.~... ..... I .. c:. 

usee Form A ! 
I 

~""",,,;"";f.~ !8 _, f ....... ~ ... "'_.-... M"~_ .. _u_,," ..... _. _. _____ ,.,_, _, .... __ ......... __ , _, _» .,.,_,_,,-, ... )1 .... ·."'"', ._ .... 1 ., __ • ...,;. i .. 'II!IIII!IS."""'M;_IIII ... lIII1d ........ ),A'-""', .. , ........ , _._,oill~ __ 



/ 

J. V. A. Represent~tive 
CDP Jcction 

APr JQn Fr~ncisco, CA ~G34q 

'fhr:J!' 'fhi ;.) rr:uyen 

AU.r;ust 16, 1 ?'3!l 

Dear 3ir; 

REF: LE TAU SU 
IVjj: 521024 

Bnc10sed is the ?1Jp1icntion for family Reunification which 
~as sent to you in January 26, 1991. In addition, I have 
just received a form from my brother, Le Tan Su, statinp, he 

rms re1eZ'.sed fron Vietnam Education Camp on Au{;Ust 31, 1987. 
P1m.." .. se review theoe forDS and advise me of what steps I have 
to take in order to complete the process. 

Thank you for your prompt attention to this ~atter. 

Sincerely, 



• , q/ i?7 
HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two Copies) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

I,E 
Last (Ten Ho) 

OCT 
Month (Thang) 

MLle (Giua) 
1 

Day (Ngay) 

r ? 

1J-b ~ ~ tkt 
U- ~ ~\L-

FrYst (Ten goi) 
1943 
Year (Nam) 

Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than) : i-1arried (Co lap gia dinh): X 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

15B VO TAN DUC' THI TRAN TAM BINH 

CUU LONG, VIETNAM 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) --X- No (Khong)_ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) :___:1=.,.9"'-7&...5"--__ '1',0 (Den) :-"'-9.....;-8::::;.7"'--__ 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: THAI CAl TAO Z30C Doi 5 KII HWIl Tan, Thuan Hai, VN 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): ~D_a_i __ U~y ____________________________________________ ___ 

N/A EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-c~)-:------~D~A~I~U~Y~------------------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) Position (Chuc vu) : ____ ~~~--~----------____________ Date (nam) : _____ _ 

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho ODP): Yes (Co): S£' ·4YES 
IV Number (Soho so): 521024 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~r-__ 3 ______ ~~ __ ~~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN ( Dia chi lien 1 ac tai VN) : ___ 1 .. 5~BIL-.Y.r...:O",-.. T.r..:fJl~~ ~D~U~C",,".t--T .... A;wMII.....IB..I.jTL..INHI.IOl-__ _ 
CUU LONG, VIETNAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Dia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 
THAM THT NGUYEN 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoc tich Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): X No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): HAFT BROTHEB 

NAME & SIGNATURE: =T_HAM:": ... T:-:H~I~N:::G~U~Y:::EN~tr-..-___________ ~ __ _ 
ADDP~SS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

DATE: September 7, 1988 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



, • 
Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) . LE TAN SU . 
(Listed on page 1) 

Nru~E OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~JSH!? TO 
!=lA. 

NGUYEN THI XUAN HUONG 06-05-54 WIFE 

LE TAN NGHIA 12-03-73 SON 

LE HIEU THUAN 07-19-79 SON - -
I ' ' 

: I 

I 

I I 
I I i 
I 

I 

I 

I I 

i 

I 

I 

I 

i I 
i 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS : (if different from above) 
, 

SAME AS ABOVE 

6. ."'.DDITIONAL INFORMATION 



HOI GIA-OINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM P.O. BOX 5435 ARLINGTON, VA. 22205-063 

NAME (Ten Tu-nhan) 

DATE, PLACE OF BIRTH 
(Nam, noi sinh) 

SEX (Nam hay Nu) 

INTAKE FORM (Two C~ples) 
MAU DON VE LY-LICH 

*********** 

T,E 
Last (Ten Ho) 

OCT 
Month (Thang) 

Jtldle (Giua) 
1 

Day (Ngay) 

,~' t ~ 
! " 

, . ('' I ,) \' . I, I.' 
_ I r \ I 
I ( r r· II I , 

~u 
F.lrst (Ten goi) 

1943 
Year (Nam) 

Male (Nam): x Female (Nu): 

MARITAL STATUS Single (Doc than): Married (Co lap gia dinh): X 
(Tinh trang gia dinh) : 

ADDRESS IN VIETNAM 
(Dia chi tai Viet-Nam) 

ISB VO TAN DUC' THI TRAN TAM BlNH 

CUU LONG, VlETNAl~ 

POLITICAL PRISONER (Co la tu nhan tai VN hay khong): Yes (Co) -X-- No (Khong) __ 

If Yes (Neu co): From (Tu) : ____ 1=-9"""'7 .... 5"--__ To (Den) :_9",--....;8:;:..71...-__ 

PLACE OF RE-EDUCATION: THAI CAl TAO '~~JOC Doi S KIl Hom Tan, Thuan Hai. VN 
CAMP (Trai tu) 

PROFESSION (Nghe nghiep): ~D~a~i~U~y ___ .-.-__ --.. ____________________________ ___ 

NIA EDUCATION IN U.S. (Du hoc tai My): 
VN ARMY (Quan doi VN) Rank (Cap b-a-c~)-:-------~D~A~I~U~Y-----------------------
VN GOVERNMENT (Trong chinh phu VN) position (Chuc vu) : 

_________________ ==:-D=a-t~e--~(n-am~)~:-_~-_-_~-_-_~-_-

APPLICATION FOR O.D.P. (Da co nap don cho OOP): Yes (Co): ~( 4Y~3 
IV Number (So ho so): 521024 
No (Khong): 

NUMBER OF DEPENDENTS ACCOMPANYING (So nguoi di theo) :~~~J~ ____ ~ __ ~ __ ~~~ 
(Ten than nhan thap tung) Xin ghi ben sau voi day du chi ti 

MAILING ADDRESS IN VN (Dia chi lien lac tai VN) : 15B VO TAN DUC. TAM ~~I~N~H~ __ 
CUU LONG, VIETNAM 

NAME & ADDRESS OF SPONSOR/RELATIVE (Ten va Oia chi Than nhan hay Nguoi Bao tro): 

THAM THI NGUYEN 

U.S. CITIZEN (Quoe tieh Hoa-Ky):_ Yes (co): x No (Khong): 

RELATIONSHIP WITH PRISONER (Lien he voi tu nhan tai VN): HAFT BRQTHEH 

tlAL'1E & SIGNATURE: THAM THI NGUYEN, 
ADDP~SS & TELEPHONE OF INFORMANT 
(Ten, Chu ky, Dia chi va Dien thoai cua nguoi dien don nay) 

DATE: September 7, 1988 
Month (Thang) Day (Ngay) Year (Nam) 



Page 2 

5. NAME OF PRINCIPAL APPLICANT (PA) : __ ~~LE~T=A~N~SU~ __ ~~ __________ __ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATIO~fSH!P tTl" ... " 
?A. 

NGUYEN THI XUAN HUONG 06-05-54 WIFE 

LE TAN NGHIA 12-03-73 SON 

LE HlEU THUAN 07-19-79 SON 
I , 

I I 
I 

I 

, 
I 
: 
, 

I I , 
I 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

SAME AS ABOVE 

6. ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 
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A , " ""'" I .-

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

po. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 IV # 521024 

VEWL.# POLIT4CAL PRISONER REGISTRATION FORM 
(Two Copies~ 

------
1-171 Yes 'Ie 

-'---

The purpose of this form is to identify persons who are 
or were formerly interned in re-education camps in Vietnam, 
so that eligibility for u.S. admission via the Orderly 
Departure Program can be established. 

1. APPLICANT IN VIETNAM T,E ---:L:.wa .... s·~t--- TAN 3U 
Middle First 

Current Address l5B Vo Tan Duc, Tam Binh, Cuu Long VIETNAi:' 

Date of Birth Oct 1, 1943 Place of Birth Tuong Loc, Vietnam 

Prev i ous Occupa t i on (be fore 197 5) _---loL.::...;~ ,:.....:.l:rY>_·f.:.....:· ,::....:l-;..::.~}L..:V~ __________ _ 

(Rank & Position) T 
2. TIME SPENT IN RE-EDUCATlON CAt1P Dates: From --:.....-::....:....::..-__ To 9-87 

3. SPONSOR'S NAME: ~T~HA~r~J~T~H~I~N~G~U~Y_E~N __ ~ _______________ _ 
Name 

Address & Telephone 

4. NAMES OF RELATIVES/ACQUAINTANCES IN THE U. S. 

Name, Address & Telephone 

Trung Quang Bui 

Relationship 

Nephew 

MaiTrinh Nguyen, Niece 

Minh thi Nguyen, 

If you are eligible to file for the applicant under Category I of the 
ODP criteria and hav~ not filed an Affidavit of Relationship (AOR) , 
you are encouraged t> do so. Also, persons in the U.S. who are 
eligible to petition for relatives in Vietnam on INS Form I-130 
must do so. 

Da te Prepared: '$.tt 1 - Is g 



Page 2 

. t 1 AM E n F P R I NC I PAL A P P L I CANT (P A ) : _-;-::""7"""-:--,L~E::......:T::.;;;A::.;;;N:......=.SU.::---:-:-_____ _ 
(Listed on page 1) 

NAME OF DEPENDENT/ACCOMPANYING RELATIVES DATE OF BIRTH RELATICNSHIF TO 
. FA . 

NGUYEN THI XUAN HUONG 06-Q2-54 Wife 

LE TAN NGHIA 12-03-73 Son 

LE HIEU THUAN 07 -19-79 Son , 

: 

DEPENDENT'S ADDRESS :(if different from above) 

ADDITIONAL INFORMATION 



Hoi oong ouan Trl 
Board Of Directors 

<HUC MINH THO 

~CUYEN THI HANH 

~JCUYEN QUYNH CIAO 

~CUYEN 'IAN cl6l 
NGUYEN ~AN LAN 

HI~P LOWMAN 

TRAN KIM DUNG 

iRAN THI PHLiONG 

Ban Chap Hanh T.U. 
Executive Board 

KHUC MINH THO' 

NCUYEN QUYNH CiAO 

1st vtC~Pre'\ldenr 

TRAN KiM DUNC 

2M "tC~Pre'\ldent 

NCUYEN "AN cK51 
Secretary Ceneral 

TRA'N iHI PHubNG 

C>eOlJty Secretary 

~CUYEN THI HANH 

Treasurer 

Co vinooan 
AdviSOry Committee 

... ,fp LOWMAN 

',CUYEN XUAN LAN 

" , , ,,/ " 
HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NAM . . . 

FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435. ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 

'1.. 

MAU -DOl XlI OlA-lHAP 
'" A ..... 

KOI OIA-D11I TU-IKAI CRIll-Til vtIT-IAM 

-----0000000-----

Hoi Gia-~inh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-Nam noat dong bat 
~ loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nharn muc'dlch van dong 

;IIt.......... .. -"" ," ."c _, -. 

cho viec tra tu do cho tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va doan-
tu gia-dinh. 

, - \.- I 

'- !i~i tl}iet I tha keu gQi ~~ng -e~ng hjong ~ung_ ho.a~ d<$"n<i 
cua Hoi bang :cach, tham gia tich cuc va trd thanh ~i Vien. 
Neti, quy vi nao muon gia nhap Hoi, . xin cho biet nhung chi 

• 1'1- ~ /lit,.. 

tl.et sau day : 

Ho va Ten: 
~£a chi: 

NGUYEN THI TRAM 

-Bien thoai: (Sm- , (Nha) 
, 

Ten tu nhan chinh tri: LE TAN SU 
Lien he gia dinh v~i·tU nhan chfnh tri: 

(Cha, Me, Va, Anh, Chi., Em, v. v.) . 
EM 

I 
• I. • "I ,,"'" I v I 

Xl.n quy Vl. cho bl.et quy v~_c~ the~don~ gop~ba~g cach 
nao cho Hqi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

Thoi gio: 
Nipn liern: 

r , '\.- --:--0 .... --..;;.....----

Bong gop ung ho: 

I '1..-

($~2.qO) 
(tuy y) 

Thu tu, ngan phieu xin gui ve: 
~ A' ~ 

HOI GIA-BINH TU-NHAN CHINH-TRI VIET-NAM . - . 
P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON, VA 22205 
TELEPHONE: 703-560-0058 



Hoi Dong ouan Trl 
Board of Directors 

f'-uc ·,.'I~11"4 "':..0 
·.,,:~~E~ r~1 ... .:l '.""4 

~ .:tiiE~ :U';~f'" :·..40 

'.:\..t\<~ .. iN :,Ot 
":,,,..e;j .e .... LAN 

-:.\~. (,~" :t:~;C 

:-:,i;' 11'" ;:"'vON<; 

Ban Cha'p Hanh T.U. 
Executive 

",,=.,,"'tE;. Ct,;v· ..... C:.10 

. ~t "'IC!-="~ ce!""t 

:"'0 .wC!-;:I"~ cent 
\: .... (E,~ fI';'~' eel 

;e::re~iry Ce"eral 
-: r .. ~"'I ;""t:C '.C 

:!::~:-t ;~"~:af"i 

·.: ... t€~ "',.., ... ,:. ... ""t 
-~,!;~lJr~" 

Co van Doan 
AdviSOry committee 

THAM THI NGUYEN 

....... , " ......., ....... 

HOI CIA 81NH TU NHAN CHINH TRI VIET NA/v1 . . . 
FAMILIES OF VIETNAMESE POLITICAL PRISONERS ASSOCIATION 

P.O. BOX 5435, ARLINGTON. VA 22205-0635 
TELEPHONE: 703·560.0058 

'l-
A ~ A 

MAtI 'OON XIN GIA-NMAJ 
'" " ... HOI GIA-DINH TU-NHAN CHINK-Tn: VIIT-NAM 

-----0000000-----

Hoi Gia-Binh Tu-Nhan Chinh-Tri Viet-~am heat dong bat 
~ loi; thuan tuy xa hoi va nhan dao nharn mucdic~ van dong 
cho viec tra tu do cho'tu-nhan chinh-tri Viet-Nam va'doan­
tu gia'dinh. 

, '-' , 
'- fl~i t~iet, tha keu gQi ~<?ng B~ng hjong ~tin<:L ho.a ~ d9n~ 

cua Hoi bana:cach, tham gia tich cue va trd thanh Hoi Vien. 
£leu, quy v; ~ao muon gia nhap Hoi, 'xin cho biet nhu~g chi 
tiet sau day : • 

Ho va Ten: NGUYEN THI TH A.;j 
.£Jla chi: 

-Bien thoai: (S~ (Nha) 

'" - .... , 
Ten tu nhan chinh tri: LE TAN SU 
Lien he gia dlnh vdi'tu nhan chinh tri: 

(Cha, Me, vd I Anh I Chi., Em, v. v.) . 
E:.l 

, : I "L- I, I 

Xin quy vi cho biet quy vi c~ the ..... don~ gop~ baI1g each 
nao cho HQi: tuy theo y muon va long hao tam cua quy vi. 

-
Thai giO: 
Nien lipJri:-----------r-~------- (Sl?qO) 

1260 

63-751 
1)31 

('It )L~ -,f,S 

~-

y) 
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OOP CHECK FORM 

To: MR. DANIEL SULLIVAN 
State Department (ODP) 
RP/RAP/SEA 
Washington, D.C. 20520 

Date: 

From: Families of Vietnamese Political Prisoners 

Lz 
\ 

~'-Name: T~ 
Date of Birth: L 19 ... 

Address in VN 

Number of Accompanying Relatives: 

() c!PtY 
Reeducation Time: I Z Years 

/ 

IV # > 7.., l o?- Lt 
VEWL # f) 

"7 

1-171 . Yes; No. . 
Special List # 

Sponsor: 

Remarks: 

I - Y ), 

Months 

- EXIT PERMIT: 

Association 

Days 

Yes 

KHUC MINH THO 

No. 

Tel. # 358-5154 (0) - 560-0058 (H) 

v 



lL"":. ~ ~.1. 
10-/ ... Y 3 

L V 11= J- 2. , b '2-0 

W ~~ Lt..: ~ I~ 
# ~ 



I 
I 

COI'fIOL 

C~ { ~.Do.e~ReqQHt;~ I} (1..-- 'If 
_Release 0l'dV -r 

U 
_ CoIIIputer 

_ Fot'll "D" 
_OOP/Date __ _ 
_ Mealllenltb1p;~ 




